YEAR
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

PARCEL
02-002-200-0002-00

06-124-300-0008-00
06-129-400-0002-00

13-012-100-0010-00

15-425-000-0154-00

26-636-233-0005-00
26-770-008-0007-00
26-770-044-0015-00

GRAND TOTALS

CNTY$ COLLEGES$ SENIOR$ MUSEUM $ CENDISP$ VETERANSS$ ISD ISD$
$ 2131 § 953 § 187 § 120§ 112§ 028 M _§ 17.78
$ 2131 § 953 §$ 187 § 120§ 112§ 0.28 $ 17.78
$ 21559 § 96.43 $ 1891 § 1217 § 134§ 284 M $179.76
$ 31962 § 14297 $ 2803 $ 18.05 § 1681 § 421 M _$ 266.49
$ 53521 $ 23940 $ 4694 $ 3022 $ 2815 $ 7.05 $ 446.25
$ 17750 $ 7940 $ 1557 $ 10.03 § 934 $ 234 N _$ 188.82
$ 17750 § 79.40 $ 1557 $ 10.03 § 934§ 2.34 $ 188.82
$ 22131 § 99.00 $ 1941 $§ 1250 § 1165 § 291 M _$ 184.53
$ 22131 § 99.00 $ 1941 $ 1250 $ 1165 $ 2.91 $ 184.53
$ 6000 $ 2683 $ 526 $ 338 $ 315 $ 079 M $ 5004
$ 3646 $ 1631 § 320 § 206 $ 192§ 049 M $ 3040
$ 2637 $ 1180 § 231 § 148 8 138 § 035 M _$ 2198
$ 12283 § 5494 $ 1077 _$ 6.92 $ 6.45 §$ 1.63 $ 102.42
$ 107816 $ 48227 $ 94.56 $ 60.87 $ 5671 $ 14.21 $ 939.80

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
2023 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2024

UNIT
MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP

FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP
FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP

CASNOVIA TOWNSHIP

FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

UNIT $
$ 12.63

$ 12.63

$ 46.61
$ 67.93

$ 114.54

$ 102.89

$ 102.89

$ 165.82

$ 165.82

$ 283.74
$ 152.72
$ 127.30

$ 563.76

$ 959.64

SCH DIST
MONTAGUE PUBLIC

REETHS PUFFER
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

GRANT PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC

SD CODE SCHOP $§

61180

61220
61240

62050

61080

61020
61020
61020

TOTAL
SCHDBT $ SET$ LIBRARYS$ LIB FIRE$ FIRE AMB$ REFUND
$ 6840 § 3263 § 2280 § 465 M $ 684 § 201.04
$ 6840 $ 3263 $ 2280 $ 4.65 $ - $ 684 $ 201.04
$ 33628 $ 23059 $§ 4700 M $ 11779 WL $ 1,315.31
$ 39883 $ 3418 $ 5226 WL _$ 17462 WL $ 1,831.68
$ - $ 73511 $ 57245 $  99.26 $ 292.41 $ - $ 3,146.99
$ 3037 $ 18985 § 3869 M $ 84480
$ - $ 3037 $ 189.85 $  38.69 $ - $ - $ 84480
$ 27222 $ 23671 $§ 2945 F $ 1,255.51
$ - $ 27222 $ 23671 $ 29.45 $ - $ - $ 1,255.51
$ 18754 $ 13904 $ 6417 $ 1308 M $ 837.02
$ 11396 $ 8450 $ 39.00 $ 795 M $ 488.97
$ 8242 § 6110 $ 2820 $ 574 M $ 37043
$ 38392 $§ 28464 $ 13137 $  26.77 $ - $ - $ 1,696.42
$ 45232 $ 1,35497 $ 1,153.18 §$ 198.82 $ 292.41 $ 684 $ 7,144.76




