

**MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER  
2023 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW**

TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 2024

YEAR	PARCEL	CNTY \$	COLLEGE \$	SENIOR \$	MUSEUM \$	CEN DISP \$	VETERANS \$	ISD	ISD \$	UNIT	UNIT \$	SCH DIST	SD CODE	SCH OP \$	SCH DBT \$	SET \$	LIBRARY \$	LIB	FIRE \$	FIRE	AMBS	TOTAL REFUND
2022	02-002-200-0002-00	\$ 21.31	\$ 9.53	\$ 1.87	\$ 1.20	\$ 1.12	\$ 0.28	M	\$ 17.78	MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP	\$ 12.63	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ 68.40	\$ 32.63	\$ 22.80	\$ 4.65	M			\$ 6.84	\$ 201.04
		<u>\$ 21.31</u>	<u>\$ 9.53</u>	<u>\$ 1.87</u>	<u>\$ 1.20</u>	<u>\$ 1.12</u>	<u>\$ 0.28</u>		<u>\$ 17.78</u>		<u>\$ 12.63</u>			<u>\$ 68.40</u>	<u>\$ 32.63</u>	<u>\$ 22.80</u>	<u>\$ 4.65</u>		<u>\$ -</u>		<u>\$ 6.84</u>	<u>\$ 201.04</u>
2022	06-124-300-0008-00	\$ 215.59	\$ 96.43	\$ 18.91	\$ 12.17	\$ 11.34	\$ 2.84	M	\$ 179.76	FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP	\$ 46.61	REETHS PUFFER	61220		\$ 336.28	\$ 230.59	\$ 47.00	M	\$ 117.79	WL		\$ 1,315.31
2022	06-129-400-0002-00	\$ 319.62	\$ 142.97	\$ 28.03	\$ 18.05	\$ 16.81	\$ 4.21	M	\$ 266.49	FRUITLAND TOWNSHIP	\$ 67.93	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240		\$ 398.83	\$ 341.86	\$ 52.26	WL	\$ 174.62	WL		\$ 1,831.68
		<u>\$ 535.21</u>	<u>\$ 239.40</u>	<u>\$ 46.94</u>	<u>\$ 30.22</u>	<u>\$ 28.15</u>	<u>\$ 7.05</u>		<u>\$ 446.25</u>		<u>\$ 114.54</u>			<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 735.11</u>	<u>\$ 572.45</u>	<u>\$ 99.26</u>		<u>\$ 292.41</u>		<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 3,146.99</u>
2022	13-012-100-0010-00	\$ 177.50	\$ 79.40	\$ 15.57	\$ 10.03	\$ 9.34	\$ 2.34	N	\$ 188.82	CASNOVIA TOWNSHIP	\$ 102.89	GRANT PUBLIC	62050		\$ 30.37	\$ 189.85	\$ 38.69	M				\$ 844.80
		<u>\$ 177.50</u>	<u>\$ 79.40</u>	<u>\$ 15.57</u>	<u>\$ 10.03</u>	<u>\$ 9.34</u>	<u>\$ 2.34</u>		<u>\$ 188.82</u>		<u>\$ 102.89</u>			<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 30.37</u>	<u>\$ 189.85</u>	<u>\$ 38.69</u>		<u>\$ -</u>		<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 844.80</u>
2022	15-425-000-0154-00	\$ 221.31	\$ 99.00	\$ 19.41	\$ 12.50	\$ 11.65	\$ 2.91	M	\$ 184.53	FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP	\$ 165.82	FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080		\$ 272.22	\$ 236.71	\$ 29.45	F				\$ 1,255.51
		<u>\$ 221.31</u>	<u>\$ 99.00</u>	<u>\$ 19.41</u>	<u>\$ 12.50</u>	<u>\$ 11.65</u>	<u>\$ 2.91</u>		<u>\$ 184.53</u>		<u>\$ 165.82</u>			<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 272.22</u>	<u>\$ 236.71</u>	<u>\$ 29.45</u>		<u>\$ -</u>		<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 1,255.51</u>
2022	26-636-233-0005-00	\$ 60.00	\$ 26.83	\$ 5.26	\$ 3.38	\$ 3.15	\$ 0.79	M	\$ 50.04	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 283.74	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ 187.54	\$ 139.04	\$ 64.17	\$ 13.08	M				\$ 837.02
2022	26-770-008-0007-00	\$ 36.46	\$ 16.31	\$ 3.20	\$ 2.06	\$ 1.92	\$ 0.49	M	\$ 30.40	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 152.72	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ 113.96	\$ 84.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 7.95	M				\$ 488.97
2022	26-770-044-0015-00	\$ 26.37	\$ 11.80	\$ 2.31	\$ 1.48	\$ 1.38	\$ 0.35	M	\$ 21.98	CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS	\$ 127.30	MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC	61020	\$ 82.42	\$ 61.10	\$ 28.20	\$ 5.74	M				\$ 370.43
		<u>\$ 122.83</u>	<u>\$ 54.94</u>	<u>\$ 10.77</u>	<u>\$ 6.92</u>	<u>\$ 6.45</u>	<u>\$ 1.63</u>		<u>\$ 102.42</u>		<u>\$ 563.76</u>			<u>\$ 383.92</u>	<u>\$ 284.64</u>	<u>\$ 131.37</u>	<u>\$ 26.77</u>		<u>\$ -</u>		<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 1,696.42</u>
<b>GRAND TOTALS</b>		<u>\$ 1,078.16</u>	<u>\$ 482.27</u>	<u>\$ 94.56</u>	<u>\$ 60.87</u>	<u>\$ 56.71</u>	<u>\$ 14.21</u>		<u>\$ 939.80</u>		<u>\$ 959.64</u>			<u>\$ 452.32</u>	<u>\$ 1,354.97</u>	<u>\$ 1,153.18</u>	<u>\$ 198.82</u>		<u>\$ 292.41</u>		<u>\$ 6.84</u>	<u>\$ 7,144.76</u>